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Winter Wonderland, Jumparound Dogsport

Datum: 27-12-2014

Jury: Esther Niemeijer, Grietje Wagenaar

Deelnemer

M. Krom - Bikkel

J. Drost - Dana

T. LeBlanc - Chendo
M. Yrjana - Chic

W. Coersen - Mindy
W. Coersen - Luuk
M. Alberts - Hailey
M. Krom - Nix

M. Yrjana - Musti

N. Klaassens - Jazz
E. Niemeijer-Yuna
A. de Jong - Turbo
F. Goselink - Fiero
M. Yrjana - Dappie
G. Wagenaar - Floris

PP

GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
PP
PP
GPP
DQ
PP
PP
PP
DQ
PP
GPP
nvt

Totaal
TS
7,80
7,40
8,20
9,00
7,30
7,40
7,10
8,30
8,30
8,00
8,10
8,60
9,10

NDDB

Totaal
AS
8,30
8,00
8,60
9,10
7,30
7,40
7,30
8,60
8,30
8,00
8,00
8,90
9,50

TOTAAL

16,10
15,40
16,80
18,10
14,60
14,80
14,40
16,90
16,60
16,00
16,10
17,50
18,60



JUNIOREN

Divisie Plaatsing Nr. Deelnemer PP Totaal Totaal TOTAAL
TS AS
FS Junioren level 1 1 23  T.de Vries- Beer PP 6,60 6,80 13,40




